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Proprietary Software in openSUSE

How frequently do you use Acrobat Reader (acroread)?

| don’t know, if | use this software. |

Never [ ]

Sometimes | |

Often | |

Very Often | |

Response
Percent

0.6%

14.8%

28.7%

29.1%

26.8%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

34
817
1582
1607
1479
5519

35

"Arial Black", "Bell MT", "Impact”, "Utah MT", "Monotype Sorts")?

How frequently do you use agfa-fonts (e.g. "Albany AMT", "Cumberland AMT", "Thorndale AMT", "Andy MT", "Andale Sans",

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. | | 22.1% 1218
Never | | 23.9% 1319
Sometimes | 34.1% 1882
Often [ ] 12.7% 698
Very Often [ 7.3% 402
answered question 5519
skipped question 35

How frequently do you use TTF-fonts (free ttf-fonts)?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don't know, if | use this software. | 20.3% 1119
Never |:| 5.6% 307
Sometimes | | 24.4% 1349
Often | | 27.5% 1517
Very Often | | 22.2% 1227
answered question 5519
skipped question 35




Proprietary Software in openSUSE

How frequently do you use virus protection "AntiVir"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don't know, if | use this software. [ ] 5.3% 289
Never | 64.1% 3488
Sometimes |:| 14.2% 772
often [ 7.0% 381
Very Often |:| 9.5% 515
answered question 5445
skipped question 109

How frequently do you use CAD system "ARCAD"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. |:| 6.4% 348
Never | 79.0% 4299
Sometimes |:| 10.4% 565
Often [] 2.4% 132
Very Often 1 1.9% 101
answered question 5445
skipped question 109

How frequently do you use "Flash-Player"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. | 0.9% 47
Never |:| 2.8% 150
Sometimes |:| 17.7% 961
Often | 29.9% 1629
Very Often | 48.8% 2658
answered question 5445
skipped question 109




Proprietary Software in openSUSE

How frequently do you use "Java"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don't know, if | use this software. |:| 1.2% 63
Never [] 1.6% 85
Sometimes |:| 18.8% 1018
Often | 32.8% 1780
Very Often | 45.7% 2477
answered question 5423
skipped question 131

How frequently do you use home banking software "moneyplex"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. |:| 7.9% 427
Never | 81.4% 4416
Sometimes |:| 6.6% 356
Often [] 2.0% 107
Very Often H 2.2% 117
answered question 5423
skipped question 131

How frequently do you use web browser "Opera"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. | 0.9% 50
Never | 50.1% 2718
Sometimes | 25.8% 1398
Often [ ] 8.4% 453
VeryOften [ 14.8% 804
answered question 5423
skipped question 131
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How frequently do you use spreadsheet "Planmaker"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. |:| 7.0% 377
Never | 82.2% 4424
Sometimes |:| 8.4% 452
Often [] 1.6% 84
Very Often | 0.9% 48
answered question 5385
skipped question 169

How frequently do you use media player "RealPlayer"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. | 0.8% 45
Never | 26.9% 1446
Sometimes | 44.0% 2370
Often [ 17.4% 937
Very Often |:| 10.9% 587
answered question 5385
skipped question 169

How frequently do you use data backup solution "SEP sesam"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. |:| 10.6% 571
Never | 81.9% 4409
Sometimes [ ] 6.0% 323
oOften | 0.8% 42
Very Often | 0.7% 40
answered question 5385
skipped question 169
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How frequently do you use interpreter for text formatting "teTeX" or "texlive"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don't know, if | use this software. [ | 11.0% 589
Never | 60.5% 3247
Sometimes |:| 17.6% 943
Often [] 5.1% 274
Very Often ] 5.9% 316
answered question 5369
skipped question 185

How frequently do you use word processor "Textmaker"?

Response Response

Percent Count
| don’t know, if | use this software. |:| 6.7% 362
Never | 79.4% 4263
Sometimes |:| 10.2% 550
oOften [] 2.0% 107
Very Often 1 1.6% 87
answered question 5369
skipped question 185

Is there any other proprietary software, that you would like to be included into the openSUSE distribution?

Response Response

Percent Count
Cedega (Eval version) | | 25.5% 1282
CrossOver Office (Eval) | | 21.8% 1098
DVD player | 68.1% 3421
Google Earth | 56.9% 2861
Kaspersky Anti-Virus (Eval version) ] 13.5% 680
mp3 player | 63.3% 3184
Nero (Eval version) | | 25.8% 1297
Picasa | | 30.9% 1553
Skype | 54.9% 2762
VMWare Player | I 43.9% 2205
VMWare Server | | 37.5% 1887
Other (please specify) | 20.2% 1015
answered question 5027
skipped question 527






